BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 11 September 2023
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
2,000 518.50 08:02:03 LSE EOFuHmnx3aH2
2,260 518.50 08:02:03 LSE EOFuHmnx3aH4
280 518.50 08:02:03 CXE 2899474081914
280 518.50 08:02:03 CXE 2899474081915
280 518.50 08:02:03 CXE 2899474081916
280 518.50 08:02:03 CXE 2899474081917
280 518.50 08:02:03 CXE 2899474081923
646 518.50 08:02:04 LSE EOFuHmnx3aJW
1,267 518.50 08:02:04 LSE EOFuHmMnx3aK2
87 518.50 08:02:04 LSE EOFuHmnx3akK4
401 518.50 08:02:04 LSE EOFuHmMnx3aK8
178 518.50 08:02:04 LSE EOFuHmnx3aKC
59 518.50 08:02:04 CXE 2899474081929
221 518.50 08:02:04 CXE 2899474081930
2,273 518.50 08:02:04 CXE 2899474081932
550 518.40 08:02:05 CXE 2899474081934
2,925 518.30 08:02:12 CXE 2899474081954
98 518.20 08:02:27 CXE 2899474082052
1,599 518.10 08:02:31 CXE 2899474082072
684 518.00 08:02:41 LSE EOFuHmnx3bYu
283 518.00 08:02:41 BXE 78364174850
283 518.00 08:02:41 BXE 78364174851
43 518.00 08:02:41 BXE 78364174852
1,047 518.00 08:02:41 CXE 2899474082122
959 518.00 08:02:41 CXE 2899474082123
283 518.00 08:02:41 BXE 78364174853
187 518.00 08:02:43 LSE EOFuHmNx3bbW
661 518.40 08:02:48 CXE 2899474082159
356 518.00 08:02:55 BXE 78364174882
16 518.00 08:02:55 BXE 78364174883
1,319 518.00 08:02:55 CXE 2899474082197
60 518.00 08:02:55 CXE 2899474082198
860 518.00 08:02:55 LSE EOFuHmMnx3byM
356 518.00 08:02:55 BXE 78364174884
113 518.00 08:02:55 CXE 2899474082199
356 518.00 08:02:55 BXE 78364174885
1,651 518.00 08:02:55 CXE 2899474082200
1,737 518.10 08:03:18 LSE EOFuHmnx3cUY
221 517.70 08:03:55 CXE 2899474082434
575 517.70 08:04:11 BXE 78364175002
1,909 517.70 08:04:11 CXE 2899474082502
1,390 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmMnx3dZm
2,158 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmNx3dZo
2,242 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmnx3dZq
2,158 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmMnx3da
2,242 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmnx3da3
2 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmMnx3daA
927 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmnx3daH
753 517.70 08:04:11 LSE EOFuHmnx3daJ
794 517.40 08:04:25 LSE EOFuHmnx3dy3
1,166 517.40 08:04:25 LSE EOFuHmMnx3dy5
2,017 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3fdc
2,017 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmMnx3fdu
1,075 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3feR
942 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3feT
209 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3feV
1,151 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3feZ
866 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3fec
76 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3fee
334 517.80 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3fei
1,700 517.70 08:05:16 LSE EOFuHmnx3fes
704 517.70 08:05:16 BXE 78364175101
2,607 517.70 08:05:16 CXE 2899474082770
681 518.50 08:07:26 LSE EOFuHmnx3irn
658 518.50 08:07:26 LSE EOFuHmnNXx3irp
160 518.50 08:07:26 LSE EOFuHmnXx3irr
934 518.50 08:07:31 LSE EOFuHmNx3itm
389 518.50 08:07:31 LSE EOFuHmnx3ito
269 518.50 08:07:38 LSE EOFuHmNx3izz
681 518.50 08:07:38 LSE EOFuHmNXx3j01
369 518.50 08:07:38 LSE EOFuHmMNx3j03
1,190 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmMNx3jj2
118 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmNx3jj5
2,129 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmnx3jj7
640 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmNXx3jj9
2,005 518.70 08:08:05 CXE 2899474083462
542 518.70 08:08:05 BXE 78364175489
2,070 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmnx3jjM
2,070 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmMNx3jj0
59 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmMnx3jjiQ
2,070 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmNx3jjS
1,489 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmnx3jjw
4,317 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmnx3jja
640 518.70 08:08:05 LSE EOFuHmnx3jjY
2,000 519.30 08:08:42 LSE EOFuHmNx313!

1,013 519.30 08:08:42 LSE EOFuHmNx3I3n



987
2,000
402
1,659
913
236
241
236

63
64
236

63

64

63

64
231
241
236
236
63

64

97
63
64
139
241
92
63
236

64
63
236

231
10
63
63

139
139
92

236
236
97
139
236
236
236
236
236
63
63

93
143
93
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
681
658
236
2,104
236
236
236
681
2,000
1,448
1,185
823
899
1,101
340
27
1,261
101
284
56
27
284
1,054

519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
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519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
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519.30
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519.30
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519.30
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519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
519.30
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
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518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
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08:08:42
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08:08:42
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08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:08:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
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CXE
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CXE
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CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
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CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE

EOFuHmnx3I3r
EOFuHmNx3I3x
EOFuHmnx313z
EOFuHmNx3141
EOFuHmnx3145
2899474083607
2899474083608
2899474083609
2899474083610
78364175557
78364175558
2899474083611
2899474083612
78364175559
78364175560
78364175561
78364175562
2899474083613
2899474083614
2899474083615
2899474083616
78364175563
78364175564
2899474083617
2899474083618
78364175565
78364175566
2899474083619
2899474083620
2899474083621
78364175567
2899474083622
2899474083623
78364175568
78364175569
2899474083624
2899474083625
2899474083626
2899474083627
78364175570
78364175571
78364175572
2899474083628
2899474083629
2899474083630
2899474083631
2899474083632
2899474083633
2899474083634
2899474083635
2899474083636
2899474083637
2899474083638
2899474083639
2899474083640
78364175573
78364175574
78364175575
2899474083641
2899474083642
2899474083643
2899474083644
2899474083645
2899474083646
2899474083647
2899474083648
2899474083649
2899474083650
EOFuHmnx3l4e
EOFuHmMnx3l4g
2899474083651
EOFuHmNx3l4k
2899474083652
2899474083653
2899474083654
EOFuHmnx3l4n
EOFuHmnx3l4s
EOFuHmNx3l4z
2899474083655
EOFuHmMNnx3n2Q
EOFuHmnx3n28
EOFuHmNnx3n2U
78364175733
78364175734
2899474084051
2899474084052
78364175736
78364175737
78364175738
78364175739
2899474084053



207
101
59
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
86
340
27
340
27
33
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
49
60
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
10
101
101
27
27
27

1,426
464
2,111
2,000
658
681
41
1,061
2,959
1,666
3,903
2,261
1,682
166
152
15
326
497
213
177
186
1,441
1,481
67
1,435
2,000
2,000
470
470
470
470
85
339
2,000
2,000
1,277
723
675
131
470

518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.80
518.30
518.30
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.00
519.10
519.10
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20

08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
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08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:09:42
08:10:16
08:11:06
08:11:06
08:13:29
08:13:29
08:13:29
08:13:31
08:13:31
08:13:31
08:13:31
08:13:31
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:17
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:14:51
08:15:03
08:15:06
08:15:12
08:15:12
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16
08:15:16

CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE

2899474084054
2899474084055
2899474084056
2899474084057
2899474084058
2899474084059
2899474084060
2899474084061
2899474084062
2899474084063
2899474084064
2899474084065
2899474084066
78364175740
78364175741
78364175742
78364175743
78364175744
2899474084067
2899474084068
2899474084069
2899474084070
2899474084071
2899474084072
2899474084073
2899474084074
2899474084075
2899474084076
2899474084077
2899474084078
2899474084079
2899474084080
78364175745
78364175746
78364175747
78364175748
78364175749
78364175750
78364175751
78364175752
78364175753
78364175754
78364175755
78364175756
78364175757
2899474084081
2899474084082
78364175758
78364175759
78364175760
78364175761
2899474084083
2899474084242
EOFuHmMnx3p3y
EOFuHmMNnx3p40
EOFuHmnx3rke
EOFuHmnx3rkg
EOFuHmnx3rki
EOFuHmnx3roU
EOFuHmnx3rob
78364176215
2899474085030
2899474085031
EOFuHmnx3sNj
EOFuHmnx3sNr
EOFuHmnx3sNt
2899474085271
78364176352
EOFuHmnx3tEi
EOFuHmMNx3tEk
EOFuHmnx3tEm
EOFuHmnx3tEo
2899474085338
2899474085372
2899474085391
2899474085392
EOFuHmMnx3u5W
EOFuHmMNnx3u5g
2899474085417
2899474085418
2899474085419
2899474085420
2899474085421
2899474085422
EOFuHmnx3u5w
EOFuHmnx3u63
EOFuHmMnx3u69
EOFuHmnx3u6E
EOFuHmMNnx3u6G
2899474085423
2899474085424



470
179
131
193
602
2,000
2,000
146
950
470
470
470
470
681
658
1,158
2,417
3,543
1,468
236
5,198
193
842
540
206
55
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,240
138
1,377
3,729
1,509
276
326
826
993
2,396
603
630
1,057
106
829
983
993
2,689
1,567
598
598
3,672
993
1,023
177
157
334
177
24
993
1,233
76
377
212
2,062
377
3,435
899
32
2,528
2,000
1,216
59
2,528
220
59
59
59
19
220
59
59
59
19
220
220
326
400
2,352
194
823
852

519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.20
519.40
519.40
519.40
519.40
519.40
519.80
519.80
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.80
519.80
519.70
519.90
519.90
519.90
519.90
519.90
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.80
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
519.70
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BXE
BXE
BXE
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CXE
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CXE
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LSE

2899474085425
2899474085426
2899474085427
2899474085428
EOFuHmnx3u6X
EOFuHmnx3u6c
EOFuHmMNnx3u6j
2899474085437
EOFuHmnx3uA1
2899474085438
2899474085439
2899474085440
2899474085441
EOFuHmNnx3uAO
EOFuHmnx3uAQ
EOFuHmnx3uAU
2899474085445
EOFuHmnx3wuE
78364176787
2899474086015
2899474086016
78364176884
78364177035
78364177036
2899474086452
78364177041
EOFuHmnx3yfD
EOFuHmnx3yfP
EOFuHmMnx3ytL
EOFuHmNnx3zPX
EOFuHmnx3zPZ
2899474086691
EOFuHmnx3zoF
EOFuHmNnx3zrD
78364177297
78364177298
2899474086856
78364177299
EOFuHmnx405P
EOFuHmnx405V
EOFuHmMnx405d
EOFuHmnx405z
EOFuHmMnx4064
EOFuHmnx40M3
2899474086949
78364177354
2899474086950
EOFuHmNnx40XD
EOFuHmnx40XN
EOFuHmnx40XP
2899474086954
78364177355
EOFuHmnx40YT
EOFuHmNnx40YV
EOFuHmMnx40YX
EOFuHmnx40Yb
EOFuHmMnx40Yg
EOFuHmMNnx40Yi
78364177358
2899474086962
78364177359
2899474086963
78364177360
2899474086964
2899474086966
2899474086967
EOFuHmnx40Z6
EOFuHmMNnx40Z8
EOFuHmnx40ZN
EOFuHmnx40ZR
EOFuHmMnx40ZY
78364177362
2899474086968
2899474086970
78364177363
78364177364
78364177365
78364177366
2899474086971
78364177367
78364177368
78364177369
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78364236873
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100
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374
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160
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2,323
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2,474
254
1,813
2,352
4,612
1,247
1,353
1,656
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2,704
1,200
1,688
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1,740
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1,975
25
514
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32
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17
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1,176
1,196
55
248
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1,896
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248
55
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78364236902
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78364236906
78364236907
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2899474190146
2899474190147
2899474190148
2899474190149
2899474190150
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2899474190152
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2899474190155
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2899474190156
2899474190157
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2899474190646
2899474190694
78364237262
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2899474191019
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2899474191415
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EOFuHmnx9ACO
EOFuHmMnx9AC2
EOFuHmMNnx9ACH
EOFuHmMnx9ACK
EOFuHmMnx9ACM
2899474191726



66
248
66
2,352
139
1,135
128
1,026
1,196
598
6,953
10,564
2,850
2,600
1,707
2,997
1,950
5,395
1,819
3,937
2,826
3,211
596
1,036
2,069
2,069
344
1,460
2,352
1,559
470
1,582
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
46
223
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170
170
170
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45
170
2,000
307
45
45
86
1,135
84
1,000
136
45
170
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170
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60
2,352
49
1,096
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273
273
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273
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168
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850
894
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78364238546
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328
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1,176
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1,123
431

2,525

1,782
566
818
967

1,633
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1,805

3,770
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2,207
620
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2,207
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2,207
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1,279
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1,228
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